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CHHANPIONSHIP
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Pos No. Name/Hometown
1 16 Jesse Lacey/Melbourne AUS
2 24  Augusto Soto-Schirripa/Doral Fla.
3 19 Michael Costello/Naples Fla.
4 10 Daniel Cara/The Woodlans Texas
5 31 Titus Sherlock/Prosper Texas
6 91 Luciano Martinez/New Smyrna Beach Fla.
7 27 Patrick Woods-Toth/St-Lazare CAN
8 29 Kekai Hauanio/Plant City Fla.
9 08 Alex Berg/Buford Ga.
10 14  Alex Benavitz/Naples Fla.
11 17  Tyke Durst/Cary N.C.
12 74 Hannah Greenemeier/Parker Colo.
13 45 Bacon Zelenka/Lyons Il
14 7 Eric Wisniewski/Mason Mich.
15 3 Michael Boyiadzis/Tampa Fla.
16 77  James Lawley/Halifax CAN
17 2 Landan Matriano Lim/Shreveport La.
18 02 Jett Bowling/Dallas Texas
19 5 Tanner DeFabis/Avon Ind.
20 21 Ava Dobson/Brookfield Wisc.
21 83 Christopher Parrish/Terrell Texas
22 9 Carl Bennett/Yorba Linda Calif.

F4 United States Championship powered by Honda

Grid Penalties

VIR Round 13, 14, 15 Oct. 5th - 8th
Round 15 Race Grid

Sponsor

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

International Motorsports

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU One Cure, Lucas Oil, LHP"
Tenuta Foppa & Ambrosi

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Scuderia Buell

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

N.E. Where Transport

MySim.ca/Rhode & Liesenfeld/Easy Drift/Penn Elcom Online/Dae Systems
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Gonella Racing

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Bacon Racing

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU One Cure, Lucas Oil, LHP"
"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU One Cure, Lucas Oil, LHP"
Kartbahn

JENSEN

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU One Cure, Lucas Oil, LHP"
"Jay Howard Driver Development, CSU One Cure, Lucas Oil, LHP"
Save22

Gonella Racing

#21 caused a collision, loss of 3 grid positions, per Steward Decision #509

#08 caused a collision, loss of 3 grid positions, per Steward Decision #511

Printed: 10/07/2023 10:00PM

Chairman of the Stewards
Pat di Natale

= SCCA

PRO RACING

Best Tm

1:57.615
1:57.804
1:57.941
1:58.092
1:58.142
1:58.189
1:58.254
1:58.316
1:58.151
1:58.356
1:58.589
1:59.069
1:59.170
1:59.273
1:59.692
2:00.421
2:00.800
2:00.802
2:00.926
2:00.610
2:09.409

Best Speed Diff

100.089
99.929
99.813
99.685
99.643
99.603
99.548
99.496
99.635
99.463
99.267
98.867
98.783
98.698
98.352
97.757
97.450
97.449
97.349
97.604
90.967

0.19
0.33
0.48
0.53
0.57
0.64
0.70
0.54
0.74
0.97
1.45
1.56
1.66
2.08
2.81
3.19
3.19
3.31
3.00
11.79

Timing & Scoring
Stephanie Whitnable



